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Brand: 220x120x360

Work Order:
Cylinder:
Widht:

Print:

Ruling:
Thickness:
Distorsion:
Barcode:
Date:

440
outside
26 l/cm
2,84
96,12%

19.07.2023.

Approval

Important: Before approval please check
all the details (layout - text - barcode -
colours...) All proofs sent for approval
are matching computer layout.




