

Brand:	220x120x360	
Work Order:	-	
Cylinder:	440	Approval
Widht:	-	
Print:	outside	
Ruling:	26 I/cm	
Thickness:	2,84	Important: Before approval please check
Distorsion:	96,12%	all the details (layout - text - barcode - colours) All proofs sent for approval
Barcode:	-	are matching computer layout.
Date:	19.07.2023	